	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IELK1-31300-3-V
	IELK1-31300-3-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IELK1-31300-3-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 79.27143 (This price is for reference only)
		 IELK1-31300-3-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IELK1-31300-3-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA028LDSR9 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28VAC 75-85DB PNL
EM6018-44BC10&33-G Horn Industrial Co LTD  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -44DB
HHR-30SCPY20F9 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 10.8V 3000 MAH
304158 Weidmuller  NEXT III G/P SS 344/164
EN4SD12126WSS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 12X12X6" NAT
1407525 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
P220-006 Tripp Lite  CABLE EXTENSION PS/2 M-F 6'
M7WXK-0910J 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MFU09K/MC10G/X
0151661031 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 33 CKTS LGT 30
0210491068 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .229M 35POS
513-26-8800-WH-0012F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STR 12' OPEN END
6A44-B0421-014.0-0 3M  CABLE CX4-CX4 DDR 4CH PLEN 14M
A1BXB-1636G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR16B/AE16G/X
H3DDH-6018M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR60H/AE60M/HKR60H
2305347 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-OPEN
C5780.30.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  1C/20 RG59/U FL CL2/CM 1000'
M13244 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 18AWG SLT 1000'
MRS4S-C4 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE RADIAL SEAL STANDARD
EPS300-1/4-48"-BLACK-200 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK TUBING 1/4-48"
HST0.8-6-X Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK THICK ADH BLK .8X6"
G.75X.75WH72 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC WHITE 3"
IALK1-39282-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGS661-26232-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-3-2599-325 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F323-P7T1-W12DY4-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
TA35-C326K040C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 240VAC 60VDC
AS168X-CB1DG020 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 2A 480VAC 65VDC
C22G20 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 20A 690V CLASS GG
BK/C515S-800-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .800A 250V T-LAG AXL GLS UL
0ZCJ0075FF2E Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESTTBLE 0.75A 6V CHIP 1206
SMBJP6KE51CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC SMBJ
ESDA6V1SC5 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 5.25VWM SOT23-5
1KSMB150A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC SMD
SA48CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC AXIAL
1.5SMC36CAHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM DO214AB
MASMBG43CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO215AA
MRT100KP350AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 350VWM 690VC CASE5A
MXLPLAD30KP85CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC PLAD
P1553AC60 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 3CHP 130V 400A TO-220
V275LA2P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	IELK1-31300-3-V  keywords
	    	IELK1-31300-3-V
	IELK1-31300-3-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IELK1-31300-3-V  pdf
	IELK1-31300-3-V  datasheet
	IELK1-31300-3-V  price
	IELK1-31300-3-V  distributor
	electronic components IELK1-31300-3-V
	IELK1-31300-3-V  Circuit Protection
	IELK1-31300-3-V  Circuit Breakers
	IELK1-31300-3-V  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	IELK1-31300-3-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .